
Facility Address/Phone Facility League Coordinator Indoor Courts

Court One Athletic Club - East 2291 Research Circle Dr. Sue Selke 8

Okemos, MI  48864 selke.sue@courtone.com

517-349-1199

Court One Athletic Club - North 1609 Lake Lansing Rd. Sue Selke 4

Lansing, MI  48912 selke.sue@courtone.com

517-372-9531

Hope College/DeWitt Tennis Center 301 Fairbanks Ave. Jorge Capestany 6

Holland, MI  49423 capestany@hope.edu

616-395-4965

Kalamazoo YMCA 1001 W. Maple St. Matt Olsen 4

(Maple YMCA) Kalamazoo, MI  49008 molsen10s@gmail.com

269-345-9622

Michigan Athletic Club Lansing 2900 Hannah Blvd. Rich Thom 14

(Sparrow) Lansing, MI  48823 tdoctor1313@comcast.net

517-364-8888

Minges Creek Athletic Club 21 Minges Creek Pl. Stuart Noble 5

Battle Creek, MI  49015 stuartnoble4@gmail.com

269-979-1111

Michigan State University Tennis Facility 3571 E. Mount Hope Rd. Heather Mactaggart 8

Lansing, MI  48910 mactagga@msu.edu

517-355-2209

MVP Crahen 115 Crahen Ave. NE Arin Enge 5

Grand Rapids, MI  49525 aenge@mvpsportsclubs.com

616-575-8650
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MVP Holland 650 Waverly Rd. Matt Gahan 5

Holland, MI  49423 mgahan@mvpsportsclubs.com

616-594-7000

MVP Rockford 515 Division St. Jason Chen 5

Rockford, MI  49341 jchen@mvpsportsclubs.com

616-784-8760

MVP Sportsplex 4035 Burton St. SE Tim Morey 6

Grand Rapids, MI  49546 tmorey@mvpsportsclubs.com

616-254-8800

Norton Pines Athletic Club 1350 Judson Rd. Jean Alderink 5

Spring Lake, MI  49456 alderinks@comcast.net

231-865-6911

Portage YMCA 2900 W. Centre St. Erik Anderson 3

Portage, MI  49024 elande@kzooymca.org

269-324-9622

Premier Athletic & Tennis Club 4250 Spartan Industrial Dr. Justin Beckstrom 6

(formerly Ramblewood Tennis & Health Club) Grandville, MI  49418 justin.beckstrom@premieratclub.com

616-538-4600

Riverview Athletic Club 4940 Plainfield Ave. NE Lori Jordan 8

Grand Rapids, MI  49525 rivathletic@aol.com

616-363-7769

West Hills Athletic Club 2001 S. 11th St. Anne Kemerling 10

Kalamazoo, MI  49009 annekem3@gmail.com

269-387-0410
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